Northwestern | Kellogg

REUNION 2024

Name		KSM YR	
Address			
☐ Multi-year pledge			
In honor of my Reunion, I am	pleased to make a pledge to		
☐ Scholarships [KSDS] ☐ Faculty Research [N104]			
☐ Programming [KSMA]	☐ Area of Greatest Need	I [KSMA]	
☐ Pledge payable over five	years fulfilled in accordance v	with the schedule	below:
TOTAL PLEDGE AMOUN	NT \$		
Amount to be paid by June 30, 2024		\$	
Amount to be paid by June 30, 2025		\$	
Amount to be paid by June 30, 2026		\$	
Amount to be paid by June 30, 2027		\$	
Amount to be paid by June 30, 2028			
☐ My company	will be providing	\$	annual
(\$total)	in Matching Gifts.		
Employer matching gifts cou	nt toward recognition levels.		
Signature		 Date	
GIVING OPTIONS			
☐ I prefer to make my first p information over the phon	ayment by credit card. Please e.	e call me to collec	ct my
☐ I've enclosed a check for	my first payment.		
☐ I commit to the pledge too	day and will submit my first pa	yment by	
☐ I will make my first payme	ent online at giving.northwes	stern.edu/pledae	pavment

KELLOGG LEADERSHIP CIRCLE

With a gift of \$2,500 or more during the fiscal year (September 1 – August 31), you will be recognized as a member of the Kellogg Leadership Circle (KLC), a community of loyal alumni and friends who champion annual giving at Kellogg.

KLC donors also enjoy opportunities such as private community events, faculty thought leadership content and complimentary access to lifelong learning. Gifts of \$10,000 and above include additional benefits.

RECOGNITION LEVELS

 CORNERSTONE
 \$100,000+

 LEADER
 \$50,000+

 PARTNER
 \$25,000+

 INNOVATOR
 \$10,000+

 CATALYST
 \$2,500+*

*Alumni who have graduated within the past five years can become KLC members with an annual gift of \$1,000 or more.